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DRINKS MENU









COCKTAILS

SUMMER BAY €12
Beefeater Peach & Raspberry Gin,
Aperol, Lime Juice, Rosemary Syrup.

PINKIES UP €12
Beefeater Gin, Orgeat,
Lemon, Egg White.

GARDEN PARTY €12
Absolut Grapefruit Vodka, Peach Liqueur, Orange Juice,
Grapefruit Rose Cordial.

MACHIA-TINI €12
Absolut Vanilla Vodka, Espresso,
Milk Syrup, Créme De Cacao.

SPICE & ICE €12

Olmeca Reposado Tequila, Pineapple Juice, Cointreau,
Jalapeno Agave Syrup,
Coconut Syrup, Orgeat.

MARMA-RITA €12

Olmeca Tequila Blanco, Cointreau,
Lime Juice, Ginger Syrup, Marmalade.

For any special requests please ask your server!



COCKTAILS

SU BLOOM €12
Jameson Irish Whiskey, Amaretto,

Apple Juice, Lime Juice, Créme De Mure,

Sugar Syrup, Egg White.

ON THE BLACK ROCKS €14
Redbreast 12Year Whiskey, Creme de Peach, Sugar Syrup,
Angostura Bitters,

Orange Bitters.

THIS IS NUTS €12
Havana Club Rum, Créme De Coconut,

Pistachio Liqueur, Blue Curacao,

Lime Juice, Pineapple Juice.

NON-ALCOHOLIC

FRESH TO DEATH €7

Passion Fruit, Cranberry, Lime, Ginger Ale.

For any special requests please ask your server!



DRAUGHT

GUINNESS
GUINNESS 0.0
HEINEKEN
HEINEKEN 0.0
SMITHWICK'S

HOP HOUSE
ROCKSHORE
ROCKSHORE CIDER
CARLSBERG
COORS LIGHT
GALWAY HOOKER
MORETTI
ORCHARD THIEVES
LAGUNITAS
BULMERS

SAN MIGUEL

FIVE LAMPS LAGER
CORONA

PERONI

ASAHI

GROLSCH

PINT
€6.00
€5.50
€6.50
€5.50
€6.00
€6.50
€6.50
€6.50
€6.50
€6.50
€6.90
€6.90
€6.70
€6.70
€6.50
€6.50
€6.50
€6.90
€6.90
€6.90
€6.70

GLASS
€3.30
€3.00
€3.60
€3.00
€3.30
€3.60
€3.60
€3.60
€3.60
€3.60
€3.90
€3.90
€3.80
€3.80
€3.60
€3.60
€3.60
€3.90
€3.90
€3.90
€3.80






BOTTLES

HEINEKEN €5.80
HEINEKEN 00 €4.60
COORS LIGHT €5.80
PERONI €6.00
PERONI N/A €4.60
PERONI GLUTEN FREE €6.00
CORONA €6.20
BULMERS PT BT €6.70
BULMERS LONG NECK €6.20
KOPPARBERG

STRAWBERRY & LIME €6.70

MIXED FRUIT €6.70
WEST COAST COOLER €6.50
WEST COAST COOLER ROSE €6.50
ERDINGER €6.70
ERDINGER N/A €5.00
GALWAY HOOKER

HONEY BEER €7.00

60 KNOTS IPA €7.00
HOLLOWS & FENTIMANS
GINGER BEER €7.00
RYE RIVER

UPSTREAM PALE ALE €6.00

LI BANGIN' SESSION IPA €6.20

BIG BANGIN' IPA €6.70



WHISKEY

PREMIUM IRISH SELECTION

JAMESON €5.80
JAMESON BLACK BARREL €8.00
JAMESON CASKMATES IPA €7.20
JAMESON CASKMATES STOUT €7.20
JAMESON 18 €25.00
JAMESON COLD BREW €6.00
METHOD & MADNESS POT STILL €9.80
METHOD & MADNESS

SINGLE GRAIN €8.50
METHOD & MADNESS

SINGLE MALT €10.80
REDBREAST 12 €9.50
REDBREAST 15 €15.00
REDBREAST 21 €25.00
REDBREAST 27 €55.00
POWERS GOLD LABEL €6.00
GREEN SPOT €7.30
YELLOW SPOT €10.00
RED SPOT €15.90
MIDLETON VERY RARE €25.00

MIDLETON BARY CROCKETT €28.00



WHISKEY

IRISH

BUSHMILLS
BLACKBUSH

PADDY

TEELING SINGLE GRAIN
TEELING SMALL BATCH
TEELING SINGLE MALT

SCOTCH

GLENMORANGIE
GLENFIDDICH

JOHNNY WALKER BLUE
JOHNNY WALKER RED
JOHNNY WALKER BLACK
MACALLAN 12 YR

JAPANESE

NIKKA BARREL STRENGTH
MATSUI SAKURA EDITION
KURAYOSHI PURE MALT

€5.80
€6.00
€6.00
€7.60
€6.60
€9.60

€8.70
€9.60
€27.00
€6.40
€8.10
€13.50

€11.50
€18.60
€10.20



BOURBON

WOODFORD RESERVE
MAKERS MARK
BUFFALO TRACE
BULLEIT BOURBON
SOUTHERN COMFORT
JIM BEAM

WILD TURKEY 101
JACK DANIEL'S

€7.50
€8.20
€7.20
€7.20
€6.20
€6.20
€6.70
€6.20
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SUMMER SPRITZ

MALFY CON LIMONE
& TONIC

MALFY GIN ROSA
& TONIC

MALFY CON ARANCIA
= & TONIC

ALL SPRITZ €10



GIN

BEEFEATER

BEEFEATER PINK

BEEFEATER BLOOD ORANGE
BEEFEATER BLACKBERRY
BEEFEATER PEACH & RASBERRY
CORK DRY GIN

PLYMOUTH GIN

PLYMOUTH NAVY STRENGTH
PLYMOUTH SLOE GIN
MALFY ARANCIA

MALFY LIMONE

MALFY ROSE

MALFY ORIGINALE
MONKEY 47

METHOD & MADENSS GIN
CEDER'’S CRISP N/A
CEDER’S ROSE N/A

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

DINGLE GIN

GUNPOWDER

GORDON'S

HENDRICK'S

TANQUERAY

TANQUERAY No.TEN
BROCKMANS

GIN MARE

€5.80
€5.80
€6.00
€6.00
€6.00
€5.80
€6.00
€7.90
€6.70
€6.50
€6.50
€6.50
€6.50
€10.50
€7.00
€5.50
€5.50
€6.20
€7.20
€7.20
€5.80
€7.20
€6.20
€7.90
€8.20
€9.00



VODKA

ABSOLUT €5.80
ABSOLUT ELYX €8.50
ABSOLUT VANILLA €6.00
ABSOLUT CITRON €6.00
ABSOLUT LIME €6.00
ABSOLUT RASBERRY €6.00
ABSOLUT PEACH €6.00
ABSOLUT MANDARIN €6.00
ABSOLUT PEAR €6.00
ABSOLUT MANGO €6.00
ABSOLUT GRAPEFRUIT €6.00
ABSOLUT KURANT €6.00
ABSOLUT PEPPAR €6.00
TITOS €7.00
KETEL ONE €7.00
BELVEDERE €7.20
ISTIL €6.50
ISTIL PINK BERRIES €6.50
ISTIL VANILLA €6.50

GREY GOOSE €8.00



RUM

HAVANA CLUB 3 YEAR OLD
HAVANA CLUB ANEJO ESPECIAL
HAVANA CLUB 7 YEAR OLD
HAVANA CLUB 15 YEAR OLD
BACARDI

CAPTAIN MORGAN

KRAKEN SPICED RUM

SEA DOG

MALIBU

CACHACA

TEQUILA

OLMECA BLANCO
OLMECA ALTOS
OLMECA REPOSADO

PATRON SILVER

€6.20
€6.50
€7.50
€32.00
€6.20
€6.20
€7.00
€6.00
€6.00

€6.00

€6.20
€8.50
€6.70

€8.50



WHITE WINE

GLASS BOTTLE

LASCAR €7.80 €30
SAUVIGNON BLANC, CHILE. A delicious, tropical-fruit style of Chilean

sauvignon blanc, offering aromas of melon, grapefruit and nectarines.

VIANTO €7.30 €29
PINOT GRIGIO, ITALY. Floral aromas with citrus fruit and melon flavours,
perfect for drinking anytime of the day.

FALSE BAY CRYSTALLINE €7.90 €31
CHARDONNAY, SOUTH AFRICA. Luscious tropical fruit character with intense
and balanced flavours, giving a long finish.

PONTELLON €8.50 €34
ALBARINO, SPAIN. Full bodied wine with citrus and melon highlights coming
through.

CAP CETTE €8.80 €35
PICPOUL, FRANCE. Softness and delicate aromas of citrus fruits,

predominantly grapefruit with mouthwatering freshness.

RAMON BILBAO €9 €36
VERDEJO, SPAIN. Yellowish green of medium intensity. A clear and brilliant
wine. Intensely fruity, with herbaceous notes of fennel and aniseed and the
presence of citric and white flower. Full-bodied and fresh, with balanced

acidity. In the finish, its citric and herbaceous.

STONELEIGH €9.50 €37
SAUVIGNON BLANC, NEW ZEALAND. Vibrant and punchy aromatics of
grapefruit, white peach and passion fruit with a scattering of tropical stone

fruits.

PAUL NICOLLE PETIT €10.50 €42
CHABLIS, FRANCE. Aromas of quince and lemon are laced with white
flowers and hints of crushed stones. The palate is nicely textured and framed
by a lovey combination of minerality and bright acidity which provides lift and

energy through the finish.



RED WINE

GLASS BOTTLE

LASCAR €7.80 €30

MERLOT, CHILE. Ripe, full and plump Chilean merlot with a hint of spice.

VIANTO €7.30 €29
MONTEPULCIANO, ITALY. Delicious flavours of ripe plums, brambles and
intense cherrystone fruit flavours.

PASTOR'S BLEND €10.50 €42
CABERNET SAUVIGNON, SOUTH AFRICA. lts rich dark fruit aromas of
blackcurrant and ripe cherries with subtle spicy notes from the oak and a fresh
palate of juicy plums and blackcurrant with savoury spice and dried herby
notes.

STONELEIGH €9.50 €37
PINTO NOIR, NEW ZEALAND. Deep ruby red hue and ripe dark berry fruit
and cherry flavours with persistent fruit sweetness.

SEPTIMA €8.50 €34
MALBEC, ARGENTINA. Made with 100% Malbec, notes of plums and figs
combine with the vanilla notes from oak ageing, making the wine pleasant
and subtle. Sweet and dense on the palate, with an attractive mineral taste.
Long and persistent finish, with a delicate flavour of sweet black berries.

VINA REAL CRIANZA €10 €40
RIOJA, SPAIN. Aromas of blackberries, vanilla and spice. The palate is full &
has well-integrated fruits and tannin. Rich and fine finish.

DOMAINE ST. JACQUES €9.80 €38
COTES DU RHONE, FRANCE. This vineyard was created in the XVI century
by the Marquis de Causans. He gave the name Saint Jacques to this Domaine
in remembrance of his son who had the same name as the apostle. Certified
organic by Escocert since 2012. A bright ruby colour, this wine has a ripe fruity
nose of blackcurrants and redcurrants as well as some liquorice. It has a lovely
freshness in the mouth and the flavours linger nicely with any Mediterranean
dishes even spicy ones and also with meat in sauce.



RED WINE

GLASS BOTTLE
FLEUR DE FONPLEGADE
ST. EMILION €16 €65

GRAND CRU, FRANCE. Firmly structured and super fruity, of concentrated
ripe blackberry and mulberry. Bright and elegant style, with coffee tones, light
tannins, and a fresh, zesty finish.

ROSE

PETIT PAPILLON €7.50 €30
GRENACHE, FRANCE. A fresh and aromatic nose of raspberries and spices,
this wine is lively and rich on the palate.

SPARKLING

CASA GHELLER €8.50 €39

PROSECCO. The aroma is fruity and flowery with hints of ripe golden apple
and small mountain flowers. The dry, fresh and flavoursome sensation on the
palate is followed by a fruity and harmonious aftertaste.

BOTTEGA SPUMANTE €14 €65
GOLD PROSECCO, ITALY. This delicious sparkling wine comes from the
Veneto region of northeast Italy. Made from Glera grapes grown in the
Valdobbiadene hills. Characteristic, with fruity flavours of golden apple,
Williams pear, acacia flower and lily of the valley.

BOTTEGA SPUMANTE €14 €65
ROSE PROSECCO, ITALY. A Delicate colour, and notes of mixed red berries
alongside the floral and white fruit aromas.

G.H. MUMM
CORDON ROUGE NV €18 €95

CHAMPAGNE. Lemon and grapefruit citrus aromas combined with notes
from fleshy fruits such as peach, apricot and green apple. Richly sparkling
without overpowering the palate. Aromas of fresh fruit and caramel point to
the breadth of a great wine. Exceptionally long finish with just the right level
of acidity.






Get the facts: BeDRINKAWAREX Visit crinkaware.e



