

DRINKS MENU





COCKTAILS

SUMMER BAY €1	2
Beefeater Peach & Raspberry Gin,	
Aperol, Lime Juice, Rosemary Syrup.	
PINKIES UP €1	2
Beefeater Gin, Orgeat,	
Lemon, Egg White.	
GARDEN PARTY €1	2
Absolut Grapefruit Vodka, Peach Liqueur, Orange Juice,	
Grapefruit Rose Cordial.	
MACHIA-TINI €1	2
Absolut Vanilla Vodka, Espresso,	
Milk Syrup, Crème De Cacao.	
SPICE & ICE €1	2
Olmeca Reposado Tequila, Pineapple Juice, Cointreau,	

Jalapeno Agave Syrup, Coconut Syrup, Orgeat.

Olmeca Tequila Blanco, Cointreau, Lime Juice, Ginger Syrup, Marmalade.

MARMA-RITA

€12

COCKTAILS

SÚ BLOOM	€12
Jameson Irish Whiskey, Amaretto,	
Apple Juice, Lime Juice, Crème De Mure,	
Sugar Syrup, Egg White.	
ON THE BLACK ROCKS	€14
Dadhraast 12Vaar Whieles, Crama da Daash	Sugar Syrup

Redbreast 12Year Whiskey, Creme de Peach, Sugar Syrup, Angostura Bitters, Orange Bitters.

THIS IS NUTS €12

Havana Club Rum, Crème De Coconut, Pistachio Liqueur, Blue Curacao, Lime Juice, Pineapple Juice.

NON-ALCOHOLIC

FRESH TO DEATH €7

Passion Fruit, Cranberry, Lime, Ginger Ale.

DRAUGHT

	PINT	GLASS
GUINNESS	€6.00	€3.30
GUINNESS 0.0	€5.50	€3.00
HEINEKEN	€6.50	€3.60
HEINEKEN 0.0	€5.50	€3.00
SMITHWICK'S	€6.00	€3.30
HOP HOUSE	€6.50	€3.60
ROCKSHORE	€6.50	€3.60
ROCKSHORE CIDER	€6.50	€3.60
CARLSBERG	€6.50	€3.60
COORS LIGHT	€6.50	€3.60
GALWAY HOOKER	€6.90	€3.90
MORETTI	€6.90	€3.90
ORCHARD THIEVES	€6.70	€3.80
LAGUNITAS	€6.70	€3.80
BULMERS	€6.50	€3.60
SAN MIGUEL	€6.50	€3.60
FIVE LAMPS LAGER	€6.50	€3.60
CORONA	€6.90	€3.90
PERONI	€6.90	€3.90
ASAHI	€6.90	€3.90
GROLSCH	€6.70	€3.80



BOTTLES

HEINEKEN	€5.80
HEINEKEN 00	€4.60
COORS LIGHT	€5.80
PERONI	€6.00
PERONI N/A	€4.60
PERONI GLUTEN FREE	€6.00
CORONA	€6.20
BULMERS PT BT	€6.70
BULMERS LONG NECK	€6.20
KOPPARBERG	
STRAWBERRY & LIME	€6.70
MIXED FRUIT	€6.70
WEST COAST COOLER	€6.50
WEST COAST COOLER ROSE	€6.50
ERDINGER	€6.70
ERDINGER N/A	€5.00
GALWAY HOOKER	
HONEY BEER	€7.00
60 KNOTS IPA	€7.00
HOLLOWS & FENTIMANS	
GINGER BEER	€7.00
RYE RIVER	
UPSTREAM PALE ALE	€6.00
LIL' BANGIN' SESSION IPA	€6.20
BIG BANGIN' IPA	€6.70

WHISKEY

PREMIUM IRISH SELECTION

JAMESON	€5.80
JAMESON BLACK BARREL	€8.00
JAMESON CASKMATES IPA	€7.20
JAMESON CASKMATES STOUT	€7.20
JAMESON 18	€25.00
JAMESON COLD BREW	€6.00
METHOD & MADNESS POT STILL	€9.80
METHOD & MADNESS	
SINGLE GRAIN	€8.50
METHOD & MADNESS	
SINGLE MALT	€10.80
REDBREAST 12	€9.50
REDBREAST 15	€15.00
REDBREAST 21	€25.00
REDBREAST 27	€55.00
POWERS GOLD LABEL	€6.00
GREEN SPOT	€7.30
YELLOW SPOT	€10.00
RED SPOT	€15.90
MIDLETON VERY RARE	€25.00
MIDLETON BARY CROCKETT	€28.00

WHISKEY

IRISH

BUSHMILLS	€5.80
BLACKBUSH	€6.00
PADDY	€6.00
TEELING SINGLE GRAIN	€7.60
TEELING SMALL BATCH	€6.60
TEELING SINGLE MALT	€9.60

SCOTCH

GLENMORANGIE	€8.70	
GLENFIDDICH	€9.60	
JOHNNY WALKER BLUE	€27.00	
JOHNNY WALKER RED	€6.40	
JOHNNY WALKER BLACK	€8.10	
MACALLAN 12 YR	€13.50	

JAPANESE

NIKKA BARREL STRENGTH	€11.50	
MATSUI SAKURA EDITION	€18.60	
KURAYOSHI PURE MALT	€10.20	

BOURBON

WOODFORD RESERVE	€7.50
MAKERS MARK	€8.20
BUFFALO TRACE	€7.20
BULLEIT BOURBON	€7.20
SOUTHERN COMFORT	€6.20
JIM BEAM	€6.20
WILD TURKEY 101	€6.70
JACK DANIEL'S	€6.20





GIN

BEEFEATER	€5.80
BEEFEATER PINK	€5.80
BEEFEATER BLOOD ORANGE	€6.00
BEEFEATER BLACKBERRY	€6.00
BEEFEATER PEACH & RASBERRY	€6.00
CORK DRY GIN	€5.80
PLYMOUTH GIN	€6.00
PLYMOUTH NAVY STRENGTH	€7.90
PLYMOUTH SLOE GIN	€6.70
MALFY ARANCIA	€6.50
MALFY LIMONE	€6.50
MALFY ROSE	€6.50
MALFY ORIGINALE	€6.50
MONKEY 47	€10.50
MONKEY 47 METHOD & MADENSS GIN	€10.50 €7.00
	0.000
METHOD & MADENSS GIN	€7.00
METHOD & MADENSS GIN CEDER'S CRISP N/A	€7.00 €5.50
METHOD & MADENSS GIN CEDER'S CRISP N/A CEDER'S ROSE N/A	€7.00 €5.50 €5.50
METHOD & MADENSS GIN CEDER'S CRISP N/A CEDER'S ROSE N/A BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	€7.00 €5.50 €5.50 €6.20
METHOD & MADENSS GIN CEDER'S CRISP N/A CEDER'S ROSE N/A BOMBAY SAPPHIRE DINGLE GIN	€7.00 €5.50 €5.50 €6.20 €7.20
METHOD & MADENSS GIN CEDER'S CRISP N/A CEDER'S ROSE N/A BOMBAY SAPPHIRE DINGLE GIN GUNPOWDER	€7.00 €5.50 €5.50 €6.20 €7.20
METHOD & MADENSS GIN CEDER'S CRISP N/A CEDER'S ROSE N/A BOMBAY SAPPHIRE DINGLE GIN GUNPOWDER GORDON'S	€7.00 €5.50 €5.50 €6.20 €7.20 €7.20
METHOD & MADENSS GIN CEDER'S CRISP N/A CEDER'S ROSE N/A BOMBAY SAPPHIRE DINGLE GIN GUNPOWDER GORDON'S HENDRICK'S	€7.00 €5.50 €5.50 €6.20 €7.20 €7.20 €5.80 €7.20
METHOD & MADENSS GIN CEDER'S CRISP N/A CEDER'S ROSE N/A BOMBAY SAPPHIRE DINGLE GIN GUNPOWDER GORDON'S HENDRICK'S TANQUERAY	€7.00 €5.50 €5.50 €6.20 €7.20 €5.80 €7.20 €6.20

VODKA

ABSOLUT	€5.80
ABSOLUT ELYX	€8.50
ABSOLUT VANILLA	€6.00
ABSOLUT CITRON	€6.00
ABSOLUT LIME	€6.00
ABSOLUT RASBERRY	€6.00
ABSOLUT PEACH	€6.00
ABSOLUT MANDARIN	€6.00
ABSOLUT PEAR	€6.00
ABSOLUT MANGO	€6.00
ABSOLUT GRAPEFRUIT	€6.00
ABSOLUT KURANT	€6.00
ABSOLUT PEPPAR	€6.00
TITOS	€7.00
KETEL ONE	€7.00
BELVEDERE	€7.20
ISTIL	€6.50
ISTIL PINK BERRIES	€6.50
ISTIL VANILLA	€6.50
GREY GOOSE	€8.00

RUM

HAVANA CLUB 3 YEAR OLD	€6.20
HAVANA CLUB AÑEJO ESPECIAL	€6.50
HAVANA CLUB 7 YEAR OLD	€7.50
HAVANA CLUB 15 YEAR OLD	€32.00
BACARDI	€6.20
CAPTAIN MORGAN	€6.20
KRAKEN SPICED RUM	€7.00
SEA DOG	€6.00
MALIBU	€6.00
CACHAÇA	€6.00

TEQUILA

OLMECA BLANCO OLMECA ALTOS OLMECA REPOSADO	€6.20 €8.50 €6.70		
		PATRON SILVER	€8.50

WHITE WINE

GLASS BOTTLE

LASCAR €7.80 €30

SAUVIGNON BLANC, CHILE. A delicious, tropical-fruit style of Chilean sauvignon blanc, offering aromas of melon, grapefruit and nectarines.

VIANTO €7.30 €29

PINOT GRIGIO, ITALY. Floral aromas with citrus fruit and melon flavours, perfect for drinking anytime of the day.

FALSE BAY CRYSTALLINE €7.90 €31

CHARDONNAY, SOUTH AFRICA. Luscious tropical fruit character with intense and balanced flavours, giving a long finish.

PONTELLÓN €8.50 €34

ALBARIÑO, SPAIN. Full bodied wine with citrus and melon highlights coming through.

CAP CETTE €8.80 €35

PICPOUL, FRANCE. Softness and delicate aromas of citrus fruits, predominantly grapefruit with mouthwatering freshness.

RAMON BILBAO €9 €36

VERDEJO, SPAIN. Yellowish green of medium intensity. A clear and brilliant wine. Intensely fruity, with herbaceous notes of fennel and aniseed and the presence of citric and white flower. Full-bodied and fresh, with balanced acidity. In the finish, its citric and herbaceous.

STONELEIGH €9.50 €37

SAUVIGNON BLANC, NEW ZEALAND. Vibrant and punchy aromatics of grapefruit, white peach and passion fruit with a scattering of tropical stone fruits.

PAUL NICOLLE PETIT €10.50 €42

CHABLIS, FRANCE. Aromas of quince and lemon are laced with white flowers and hints of crushed stones. The palate is nicely textured and framed by a lovey combination of minerality and bright acidity which provides lift and energy through the finish.

RED WINE

GLASS BOTTLE

LASCAR €7.80 €30

MERLOT, CHILE. Ripe, full and plump Chilean merlot with a hint of spice.

VIANTO €7.30 €29

MONTEPULCIANO, ITALY. Delicious flavours of ripe plums, brambles and intense cherrystone fruit flavours.

PASTOR'S BLEND €10.50 €42

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, SOUTH AFRICA. Its rich dark fruit aromas of blackcurrant and ripe cherries with subtle spicy notes from the oak and a fresh palate of juicy plums and blackcurrant with savoury spice and dried herby notes.

STONELEIGH €9.50 €37

PINTO NOIR, NEW ZEALAND. Deep ruby red hue and ripe dark berry fruit and cherry flavours with persistent fruit sweetness.

SEPTIMA €8.50 €34

MALBEC, ARGENTINA. Made with 100% Malbec, notes of plums and figs combine with the vanilla notes from oak ageing, making the wine pleasant and subtle. Sweet and dense on the palate, with an attractive mineral taste. Long and persistent finish, with a delicate flavour of sweet black berries.

VIÑA REAL CRIANZA €10 €40

RIOJA, SPAIN. Aromas of blackberries, vanilla and spice. The palate is full & has well-integrated fruits and tannin. Rich and fine finish.

DOMAINE ST. JACQUES €9.80 €38

COTES DU RHONE, FRANCE. This vineyard was created in the XVI century by the Marquis de Causans. He gave the name Saint Jacques to this Domaine in remembrance of his son who had the same name as the apostle. Certified organic by Escocert since 2012. A bright ruby colour, this wine has a ripe fruity nose of blackcurrants and redcurrants as well as some liquorice. It has a lovely freshness in the mouth and the flavours linger nicely with any Mediterranean dishes even spicy ones and also with meat in sauce.

RED WINE

GLASS **BOTTLE**

FLEUR DE FONPLEGADE ST. EMILION

€16

€65

GRAND CRU, FRANCE. Firmly structured and super fruity, of concentrated ripe blackberry and mulberry. Bright and elegant style, with coffee tones, light tannins, and a fresh, zesty finish.

ROSÉ

PETIT PAPILLON

€7.50

€30

GRENACHE, FRANCE. A fresh and aromatic nose of raspberries and spices, this wine is lively and rich on the palate.

SPARKLING

CASA GHELLER

€8.50

€39

PROSECCO. The aroma is fruity and flowery with hints of ripe golden apple and small mountain flowers. The dry, fresh and flavoursome sensation on the palate is followed by a fruity and harmonious aftertaste.

BOTTEGA SPUMANTE

€14

€65

GOLD PROSECCO, ITALY. This delicious sparkling wine comes from the Veneto region of northeast Italy. Made from Glera grapes grown in the Valdobbiadene hills. Characteristic, with fruity flavours of golden apple, Williams pear, acacia flower and lily of the valley.

BOTTEGA SPUMANTE

€14

€65

ROSE PROSECCO, ITALY. A Delicate colour, and notes of mixed red berries alongside the floral and white fruit aromas.

G.H. MUMM

CORDON ROUGE NV

€18

€95

CHAMPAGNE. Lemon and grapefruit citrus aromas combined with notes from fleshy fruits such as peach, apricot and green apple. Richly sparkling without overpowering the palate. Aromas of fresh fruit and caramel point to the breadth of a great wine. Exceptionally long finish with just the right level of acidity.

